Wash. & Jeff. (2-1,0-0 PAC) -vs- Arcadia (2-1,0-0 MAC Freedom)
11/14/25 at Schwartz Center, Chester, PA

Date: 11/14/25 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Site: Schwartz Center, Chester, PA Arcadia 30 30 60

Referees: Dan Comas, John Caputo, Martin Spencer

Wash. & Jeff. 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

14  Burlenski,Quinton * 30 5-15 4-10 0-1 0-2 2 2 1 0 0 1 14

32 Acosta,Alex =3 28 5-9 1-2 3-4 5-8 13 1 0 3 1 2 14

13  Seidl,Matt * 28 2-6 2-3 1-2 0-0 0 3 1 2 0 1 7

02 Carte,Matthew =3 27  1-7 0-4 4-5 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 1 6

34  Plotner,Nathan * 33 1-8 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 2 2 2 2 1 2

23  Plasko,Michael 21  2-8 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 2 3 2 0 0 6

05 Sukernek,Nick 13 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 1 3 2 0 3 6

22  Colucci,Nick 9 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 5

03 Rowell,Cameron 11 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0 0 2

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-63 12-29 8-12 9-25 34 16 12 13 3 10 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-33 39.39 % 9-17 52.94 % 2-5 40.00 %

Second Half 8-30 26.67 % 3-12 25.00 % 6-7 85.71 %

Total 21-63 33.3% 12-29 41.4 % 8-12 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 6

Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0

Arcadia 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

01 Johnson,Nas * 34 4-11 1-6 4-6 0-5 5 1 1 2 1 0 13

03 Parks,Josh & 31 5-10 1-5 1-2 2-9 11 1 2 3 0 1 12

00 Okocha,Joshua * 34 5-10 0-1 1-4 2-8 10 1 2 3 1 2 11

30 Lynam,Jamison & 32 5-10 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 1 2 3 0 1 11

33  Attivo,Corey * 30 2-5 0-3 4-4 1-3 4 4 2 1 1 1 8

20 Walker,Amyr 12 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 3 0 1 4

11 Norman,Debarrin 10 0-0 0-0 1-4 0-2 2 0 2 1 0 0 1

02 Isaac,Darius 13 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0

10 Crawford,Kyndall 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Hermann,Alex 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 23-51 3-20 11-20 9-34 43 10 13 18 3 7 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-27 48.15 % 1-10 10.00 % 3-8 37.50 %

Second Half 10-24 41.67 % 2-10 20.00 % 8-12 66.67 %

Total 23-51 451 % 3-20 15.0% 11-20 55.0%

Technical Fouls: (1)

Lynam,Jamison Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 7 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 10

Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 5

Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Wash. & Jeff.

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Arcadia

MISS LAYUP by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint)

STEAL by SEIDL,MATT
GOOD 3PTR by SEIDL,MATT(fastbreak)
ASSIST by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

MISS 3PTR by ACOSTA,ALEX
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
GOOD 3PTR by ACOSTA,ALEX
ASSIST by CARTE,MATTHEW

MISS LAYUP by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)

FOUL by SEIDL,MATT

MISS JUMPER by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX
TURNOVER by CARTE,MATTHEW

TURNOVER by SEIDL,MATT

MISS 3PTR by CARTE,MATTHEW

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX
MISS JUMPER by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CARTE,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
SUB OUT by ACOSTA,ALEX

SUB IN by ROWELL,CAMERON
SUB IN by SUKERNEK,NICK

SUB IN by PLASKO,MICHAEL
GOOD 3PTR by SUKERNEK,NICK

TURNOVER by PLOTNER,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by ROWELL,CAMERON

MISS FT by SEIDL,MATT

19:37
19:30
19:30
19:24

19:16

19:16

19:16

18:26
18:15
17:54

17:38
17:38
17:38
17:24

17:08
16:56
16:56
16:51
16:43
16:27
16:27

16:23
16:14

16:03

15:40
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24
15:24

3-0

3-2

6-2

6-4

6-5

6-7

6-9

9-9
9-11

V3

V1

V4

V2

V1

H1

H3

H2

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,NAS
TURNOVER by JOHNSON,NAS

MISS 3PTR by ATTIVO,COREY

REBOUND OFF by LYNAM,JAMISON

GOOD LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)
ASSIST by PARKS,JOSH

TURNOVER by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
GOOD LAYUP by PARKS,JOSH(in the paint)
ASSIST by ATTIVO,COREY

GOOD FT by PARKS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS JUMPER by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)

STEAL by LYNAM,JAMISON

MISS LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PARKS,JOSH

GOOD TIPIN by PARKS,JOSH(in the paint)

STEAL by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

GOOI? LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
TURNOVER by LYNAM,JAMISON

GOOD LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,NAS

STEAL by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

MISS 3PTR by ATTIVO,COREY

REBOUND OFF by PARKS,JOSH

MISS LAYUP by PARKS,JOSH(in the paint)

FOUL by OKOCHA,JOSHUA



REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by SEIDL,MATT
FOUL by PLASKO,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by PLOTNER,NATHAN
SUB IN by ACOSTA,ALEX

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)

STEAL by ACOSTA,ALEX
GOOD LAYUP by ACOSTA,ALEX(fastbreak)(in the paint)
FOUL by ROWELL,CAMERON

GOOD 3PTR by SUKERNEK,NICK
ASSIST by SEIDL,MATT

STEAL by SUKERNEK,NICK
GOOD LAYUP by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)
ASSIST by SUKERNEK,NICK

STEAL by SUKERNEK,NICK
MISS JUMPER by PLASKO,MICHAEL(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ROWELL,CAMERON

SUB OUT by SUKERNEK,NICK

SUB OUT by SEIDL,MATT

SUB IN by CARTE,MATTHEW

SUB IN by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

SUB IN by COLUCCI,NICK

MISS JUMPER by PLASKO,MICHAEL(in the paint)

STEAL by ACOSTA,ALEX
MISS LAYUP by CARTE,MATTHEW(in the paint)

STEAL by COLUCCI,NICK
MISS LAYUP by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CARTE,MATTHEW

GOOD LAYUP by COLUCCI,NICK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
MISS 3PTR by CARTE,MATTHEW

10-11

12-11

12-13
15-13

17-13

19-13

H1

V1

H1
V2

V4

V6

SUB OUT by PARKS,JOSH

SUB OUT by LYNAM,JAMISON
SUB OUT by ATTIVO,COREY
SUB IN by ISAAC,DARIUS

SUB IN by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
SUB IN by WALKER,AMYR

MISS FT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
TURNOVER by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,NAS(in the paint)

TURNOVER by ISAAC,DARIUS

TURNOVER by WALKER,AMYR

REBOUND DEF by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
TURNOVER by WALKER,AMYR

SUB OUT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,NAS

SUB IN by CRAWFORD,KYNDALL
SUB IN by LYNAM,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,AMYR
TURNOVER by NORMAN,DEBARRIN

REBOUND DEF by CRAWFORD,KYNDALL
TURNOVER by ISAAC,DARIUS

REBOUND DEF by CRAWFORD,KYNDALL
MISS 3PTR by ISAAC,DARIUS

MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by WALKER,AMYR
MISS 3PTR by ISAAC,DARIUS



REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX
GOOD 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
ASSIST by PLASKO,MICHAEL

SUB OUT by PLASKO,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by ACOSTA,ALEX
SUB IN by SEIDL,MATT

SUB IN by PLOTNER,NATHAN
FOUL by COLUCCI,NICK

FOUL by PLOTNER,NATHAN
TURNOVER by PLOTNER,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by COLUCCI,NICK
GOOD 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
ASSIST by PLOTNER,NATHAN

FOUL by SEIDL,MATT
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by SEIDL,MATT
SUB OUT by COLUCCI,NICK
SUB IN by ROWELL,CAMERON
SUB IN by SUKERNEK,NICK

REBOUND DEF by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
TURNOVER by CARTE,MATTHEW

MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
REBOUND OFF by PLOTNER,NATHAN
MISS 3PTR by CARTE,MATTHEW

GOOD JUMPER by BURLENSKI,QUINTON(in the paint)

SUB OUT by CARTE,MATTHEW
SUB IN by PLASKO,MICHAEL
MISS FT by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by PLOTNER,NATHAN
MISS 3PTR by SUKERNEK,NICK

STEAL by SUKERNEK,NICK

MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

09:11
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
09:05
08:56
08:56
08:56
08:37
08:37
08:13

07:53

07:33

07:23
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22
07:22

22-13 V9
22-14 V8
22-15 V7
25-15 V10
25-17 V8
25-20 V5
27-20 V7

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by ISAAC,DARIUS

SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,KYNDALL
SUB OUT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
SUB OUT by WALKER,AMYR

SUB IN by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

SUB IN by JOHNSON,NAS

SUB IN by PARKS,JOSH

SUB IN by ATTIVO,COREY

GOOD FT by ATTIVO,COREY
GOOD FT by ATTIVO,COREY

MISS 3PTR by ATTIVO,COREY

MISS LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

MISS FT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

STEAL by ATTIVO,COREY
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,NAS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS(fastbreak)
ASSIST by PARKS,JOSH

FOUL by ATTIVO,COREY

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
MISS 3PTR by PARKS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
TURNOVER by PARKS,JOSH

FOUL by PARKS,JOSH



REBOUND OFF by SUKERNEK,NICK --
GOOD 3PTR by PLASKO,MICHAEL 04:50 30-20 V10
ASSIST by SUKERNEK,NICK ==
04:43 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
04:33 30-22 V8 GOOD LAYUP by PARKS,JOSH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS JUMPER by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint) 04:22
-- REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
04:12 30-24 V6 GOOD JUMPER by JOHNSON,NAS(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by ROWELL,CAMERON(in the paint) 03:53
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:52
SUB OUT by ROWELL,CAMERON 03:52
SUB IN by ACOSTA,ALEX 03:52
03:52 SUB OUT by LYNAM,JAMISON
03:52 SUB IN by ISAAC,DARIUS
03:41 MISS 3PTR by PARKS,JOSH
REBOUND DEF by PLOTNER,NATHAN --
03:38 FOUL by ATTIVO,COREY
MISS JUMPER by PLASKO,MICHAEL(in the paint) 03:12
REBOUND OFF by ACOSTA,ALEX -
TURNOVER by SUKERNEK,NICK 03:06
03:06 SUB OUT by ATTIVO,COREY
03:06 SUB IN by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
SUB OUT by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 03:06
SUB IN by CARTE,MATTHEW 03:06
03:02 SUB OUT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
03:02 SUB IN by WALKER,AMYR
FOUL by SUKERNEK,NICK 02:58
02:57 MISS FT by PARKS,JOSH(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX =
TURNOVER by ACOSTA,ALEX 02:44
02:44 STEAL by WALKER,AMYR
02:39 TURNOVER by JOHNSON,NAS
TURNOVER by PLASKO,MICHAEL 02:18
02:18 STEAL by ISAAC,DARIUS

02:12 30-26 V4 GOOD LAYUP by PARKS,JOSH(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by NORMAN,DEBARRIN

GOOD 3PTR by PLASKO,MICHAEL 01:59 33-26 V7

ASSIST by SUKERNEK,NICK --
01:34 TURNOVER by PARKS,JOSH
01:34 SUB OUT by JOHNSON,NAS
01:34 SUB IN by LYNAM,JAMISON

SUB OUT by SUKERNEK,NICK 01:34

SUB IN by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 01:34

FOUL by PLASKO,MICHAEL 01:21

TURNOVER by PLASKO,MICHAEL 01:21

SUB OUT by PLASKO,MICHAEL 01:21

SUB IN by COLUCCI,NICK 01:21

01:17 33-28 V5 GOOD LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)
= ASSIST by WALKER,AMYR

GOOD 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 00:49 36-28 V8
00:31 36-30 V6 GOOD LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)
00:30 FOUL TECH by LYNAM,JAMISON
MISS FT by CARTE,MATTHEW(fastbreak) 00:30
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by CARTE,MATTHEW(fastbreak) 00:30 37-30 V7
00:30 SUB OUT by LYNAM,JAMISON
00:30 SUB IN by JOHNSON,NAS
SUB OUT by COLUCCI,NICK 00:30
SUB IN by PLASKO,MICHAEL 00:30

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:30



MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

SUB OUT by PLASKO,MICHAEL
SUB IN by COLUCCI,NICK

VISITORS: Wash. & Jeff.

00:04

00:02
00:02
00:02
00:02

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
SUB IN by LYNAM,JAMISON

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Arcadia

SUB OUT by COLUCCI,NICK
SUB IN by SEIDL,MATT

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint)

FOUL by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

TURNOVER by SEIDL,MATT

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX
GOOD 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
ASSIST by PLOTNER,NATHAN

REBOUND DEF by CARTE,MATTHEW
MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by PLOTNER,NATHAN

GOOD FT by CARTE,MATTHEW
GOOD FT by CARTE,MATTHEW

STEAL by CARTE,MATTHEW
MISS LAYUP by SEIDL,MATT(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by CARTE,MATTHEW

FOUL by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CARTE,MATTHEW
SUB OUT by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
SUB OUT by ACOSTA,ALEX

SUB IN by ROWELL,CAMERON
SUB IN by SUKERNEK,NICK

SUB IN by PLASKO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by ROWELL,CAMERON

MISS DUNK by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint)

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:48

19:22
19:14
19:14 37-31
19:14 37-32
18:59
18:51

18:34 40-32

18:13

17:56

17:45

17:32
17:32 41-32

17:32 42-32 V10

17:05
17:05
16:44

16:37 42-34

16:01 42-35

15:38
15:38

15:29 42-37

V6
V5

V8

V9

V8

V7

V5

SUB OUT by ISAAC,DARIUS
SUB OUT by WALKER,AMYR
SUB IN by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
SUB IN by ATTIVO,COREY

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH

GOOD FT by ATTIVO,COREY
GOOD FT by ATTIVO,COREY

MISS 3PTR by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

MISS 3PTR by LYNAM,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH

MISS 3PTR by PARKS,JOSH

FOUL by ATTIVO,COREY

TURNOVER by LYNAM,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by ATTIVO,COREY

GOOI? LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by LYNAM,JAMISON

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,NAS
MISS FT by JOHNSON,NAS

BLOCK by JOHNSON,NAS
REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
GOOD LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)



MISS 3PTR by SUKERNEK,NICK

MISS 3PTR by SEIDL,MATT

SUB OUT by PLOTNER,NATHAN
SUB IN by ACOSTA,ALEX
TURNOVER by SUKERNEK,NICK

MISS 3PTR by PLASKO,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX
MISS 3PTR by SUKERNEK,NICK

FOUL by SEIDL,MATT

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by SEIDL,MATT

SUB IN by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by ROWELL,CAMERON
MISS JUMPER by PLASKO,MICHAEL(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by ROWELL,CAMERON(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by ROWELL,CAMERON

SUB OUT by SUKERNEK,NICK

SUB IN by CARTE,MATTHEW

SUB IN by PLOTNER,NATHAN

MISS JUMPER by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
REBOUND OFF by ACOSTA,ALEX

GOOD TIPIN by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)

BLOCK by PLOTNER,NATHAN

GOOD JUMPER by CARTE,MATTHEW(in the paint)

SUB OUT by PLASKO,MICHAEL
SUB IN by SEIDL,MATT

42-39

42-41

42-42

46-44

46-46
48-46

V3

V1

V2

V2

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,NAS
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by ATTIVO,COREY(in the paint)
ASSIST by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH
TURNOVER by PARKS,JOSH

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,NAS
SUB OUT by PARKS,JOSH

SUB OUT by ATTIVO,COREY

SUB IN by ISAAC,DARIUS

SUB IN by NORMAN,DEBARRIN

SUB IN by WALKER,AMYR

GOOD LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)
ASSIST by WALKER,AMYR

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ISAAC,DARIUS

GOOD FT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by LYNAM,JAMISON

SUB IN by HERMANN,ALEX

MISS FT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by NORMAN, DEBARRIN
GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,AMYR(in the paint)
ASSIST by NORMAN,DEBARRIN

TURNOVER by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
SUB OUT by NORMAN,DEBARRIN
SUB OUT by HERMANN,ALEX

SUB IN by JOHNSON,NAS
SUB IN by ATTIVO,COREY

MISS JUMPER by JOHNSON,NAS(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by WALKER,AMYR

GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,AMYR(in the paint)

FOUL by ISAAC,DARIUS



GOOD FT by CARTE,MATTHEW 10:17 49-46 V3

09:57 TURNOVER by WALKER,AMYR
STEAL by PLOTNER,NATHAN 09:57

09:37 FOUL by ISAAC,DARIUS
GOOD FT by ACOSTA,ALEX 09:37 50-46 V4

09:37 SUB OUT by ISAAC,DARIUS

09:37 SUB OUT by WALKER,AMYR

09:37 SUB IN by PARKS,JOSH

09:37 SUB IN by LYNAM,JAMISON
GOOD FT by ACOSTA,ALEX 09:37 51-46 V5

09:26 MISS 3PTR by PARKS,JOSH

- REBOUND OFF by ATTIVO,COREY
09:21 51-48 V3 GOOD LAYUP by ATTIVO,COREY(in the paint)

TURNOVER by ACOSTA,ALEX 08:57

08:57 STEAL by PARKS,JOSH
FOUL by PLOTNER,NATHAN 08:29

08:29 MISS FT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
08:29 51-49 V2 GOOD FT by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

MISS LAYUP by SEIDL,MATT(in the paint) 08:12
REBOUND OFF by PLOTNER,NATHAN o
MISS TIPIN by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint) 08:07
= REBOUND DEF by ATTIVO,COREY
07:57 51-51 GOOD LAYUP by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by CARTE,MATTHEW 07:37
REBOUND OFF by ACOSTA,ALEX --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 07:33
SUB OUT by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 07:33
SUB OUT by ACOSTA,ALEX 07:33
SUB IN by COLUCCI,NICK 07:33
SUB IN by PLASKO,MICHAEL 07:33
MISS LAYUP by COLUCCI,NICK(in the paint) 07:27
07:27 BLOCK by OKOCHA,JOSHUA

-- REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,NAS
07:09 51-54 H3 GOOD 3PTR by PARKS,JOSH
-- ASSIST by LYNAM,JAMISON

GOOD 3PTR by COLUCCI,NICK 06:52 54-54
ASSIST by PLASKO,MICHAEL --
FOUL by CARTE,MATTHEW 06:45
FOUL by CARTE,MATTHEW 06:35

06:32 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS
REBOUND DEF by COLUCCI,NICK --

06:18 FOUL by JOHNSON,NAS
GOOD 3PTR by SEIDL,MATT 06:04 57-54 V3
ASSIST by PLASKO,MICHAEL =
SUB OUT by CARTE,MATTHEW 05:52
SUB IN by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 05:52

05:49 TURNOVER by ATTIVO,COREY
STEAL by BURLENSKI,QUINTON 05:49
MISS LAYUP by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint) 05:29

= REBOUND DEF by ATTIVO,COREY

05:11 MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,NAS
REBOUND DEF by PLASKO,MICHAEL =
MISS 3PTR by PLASKO,MICHAEL 05:04

= REBOUND DEF by PARKS,JOSH

04:58 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by PLOTNER,NATHAN 04:58
SUB IN by ACOSTA,ALEX 04:58

04:43 TURNOVER by LYNAM,JAMISON
MISS LAYUP by BURLENSKI,QUINTON(in the paint) 04:13

= REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,NAS
FOUL by ACOSTA,ALEX 04:11



TURNOVER by ACOSTA,ALEX
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
SUB OUT by COLUCCI,NICK
SUB IN by PLOTNER,NATHAN

MISS LAYUP by SEIDL,MATT(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by ACOSTA,ALEX

GOOD FT by ACOSTA,ALEX
SUB OUT by PLASKO,MICHAEL
SUB IN by CARTE,MATTHEW
MISS FT by ACOSTA,ALEX

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX

GOOD LAYUP by PLOTNER,NATHAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARTE,MATTHEW

FOUL by CARTE,MATTHEW

REBOUND DEF by ACOSTA,ALEX

MISS JUMPER by BURLENSKI,QUINTON(in the paint)

BLOCK by ACOSTA,ALEX

BLOCK by PLOTNER,NATHAN
REBOUND DEF by CARTE,MATTHEW
MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON

REBOUND DEF by PLOTNER,NATHAN

MISS 3PTR by BURLENSKI,QUINTON
REBOUND OFF by ACOSTA,ALEX

GOOD TIPIN by ACOSTA,ALEX(in the paint)

57-55

57-56

57-59

58-59

60-59

60-60

62-60

V2
V1

H2

H1

V1

V2

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,NAS
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,NAS

GOOD 3PTR by LYNAM,JAMISON
ASSIST by ATTIVO,COREY

BLOCK by ATTIVO,COREY

FOUL by ATTIVO,COREY

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,NAS
MISS JUMPER by LYNAM,JAMISON(in the paint)

GOOD FT by JOHNSON,NAS
MISS FT by JOHNSON,NAS

REBOUND DEF by OKOCHA,JOSHUA
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,NAS(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by OKOCHA,JOSHUA(in the paint)



